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Specifications

TEBC

FL4461Z

Exposed Laminations

90.00 Hz

500.000 HP @ 90 HZ

3

1800 RPM @ 90 HZ

460.0 V @ 90 HZ

CCSA US

NO AUXILLARY BOX

Rigid

Polyrex EM (-20F +300F)

597.000 A @ 460.0 V

CONT

NO FEEDBACK

FL

No Heater

597.0 a

H

NONE

NEMA

F3

83.82 IN

General Industrial

Ball

Standard

1.00

4.250 IN

Shaft Grounding

Reversible

1790 rpm

Full Voltage

None

Normally Closed Thermostat

Revision

Type

Mech. spec.

Base

Status

Elec. spec.

Layout

Eff. date

CD Diagram

Poles

Leads

Proprietary

Created date

Part detail

A
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PRD/A
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Nameplate

000613006MY

DUTY HP RPM AMPS VOLTS HZ

CONT 500 1790 597 460 90

CONT 500 2900 601 460 146

CAT.NO. IDBRPM445004 SPEC. NO. F44-A000-0153

SER.NO FR FL4461Z INSUL H

PH. 3 MAX SAFE SPEED 3150 AMB. 40 MIN. AMB. -25

DESIGN NO. L7847A TYPE ENCL. TEAO-BC

S.F. 1.00 D.E. BRG. 110BC02J30X

ENCL MOD O.D.E. BRG. 6222/C3VL0241

IP44
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4.250
4.249

40.25
8.758.75

18.90

47.75

8.50

20.73

8.75

7.50
9.14 REF.

83.82

2.85 ROTATABLE IN 90  INCREMENTS

1.00" SQ KEY
X 7.00" LONG

1/2 NPT

9.00 9.00
21.62

11.00
NOTE 2

3.69

21.81

17.10

15.54
19.49

21.65

15.34

1.00

3.690 -0.015
+0.000

23.40

NOTE 3

1.06

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

MOTOR WEIGHT: 4560 LBS. 
MAY VARY 15% FOR NON-STANDARD RATINGS AND/OR
ACCESSORIES

REFER TO 616779-55 FOR SPECIFIED TACHOMETER DIMENSIONS

IF MOUNTING DETAILS ARE REQUIRED, CONSULT FACTORY

NOTE 1:   O.D.E. C-FACE & TACHOMETER MOUNTING
1/2-13 TAP, 1.00 DEEP, ON A 7.25 B.C.
FACE RUNOUT AND ECCENTRICITY 0.004 MAX. T.I.R.

NOTE 2:   SHAFT HEIGHT WILL NOT BE EXCEEDED
SHIMS UP TO 0.06 INCHES IN THICKNESS ARE USUALLY
REQUIRED FOR COUPLED OR GEARED MACHINES

NOTE 3:  REMOVEABLE COVER PLATE FOR CUSTOMER DRILLING

NOTE 4:  TERMINAL BOX CAN BE LOCATED F1 OR F2 IF SPECIFIED

RPM-AC FINNED FRAME VARIABLE SPEED ALTERNATING CURRENT MOTOR
FL4461Z COOLING:

ACCESSORIES:

ENCLOSURE: BLOWER COOLED

PROVISIONS FOR
TACHOMETER MOUNTING
ONLY WHEN SPECIFIED

TOTALLY ENCLOSED

FOOTMOUNTING: D

C

B
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L7847A: Electrical Design
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